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Par: 71 71 71

Y ardage: 7265 7265 7265

__

- 1 Cincinnati, U. of

T1 [llinois, U. of 291
3 Indiana University 291
4 lllinois State U. 286
5 Valparaiso Univ. 298
6 Memphis, U. of 295
T 7 Ball State Univ. 292
T 7 Lipscomb 300
T 7 Miami University 296
10 Loyola Chicago 299
11 North Alabama, U. of 297
12 [UPUI 317
13 Butler University 321
14 Bradley University 311
15 Evansville, U. of 324

Hoosier Collegiate Invite
Bloomington IN
Tournament Dates: 09/05 - 09/06, 2021

Pfau Courseat |U

283
299
286
283
294
294
296
293
298
317
304
319
315

285
286
290
300
308
302
294
296
302
312
313
323
328
332

858 +6
858 +6
860 +8
875 +23
884 +32
886 +34
888 +36
888 +36
888 +36
894 +42
907 +55
947 +95
948 +96
958 +106
971 +119

2
T3
T3
TS5
TS5
TS5

8

9

10
T11

1 Drew Salyers Indiana
Adr Dumont de Chassa Illinois
Mitch Davis Indiana
Tommy Kuhl [llinois
Ethan Shepherd Indiana
Joey Ranieri Ball State
Sam Jean Cincinnati
Ty Gingerich Cincinnati
Alex McCulla . St
Clay Amlung Cincinnati
Danny Fisher Miami

71
69
70
74
68
70
71
70
70
73

71 _
71 71
69 72
69 69
72 72
74 (L6
67 75
73 71
72 73
71 73
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210
211
211
212
212
212
213
214
215
217

+1
+2
+4
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T11
T13
T13
T13

16

17
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T40
T40
T42
T42
T42
T45
T45

Tyran Snyders
Esteban Vazquez
Jack Herceg
Jason Hong
Anthony Delisanti
Evan Bone

Caleb VanArragon
Gillard Noah
Joey McCarthy
Luke Armbrust
Parker Wisdom
Yianni Kostouros
Devin Johnson
Ethan Chelf
Frankie Wade
Harry Reynolds
Jack Ebner
Algandro Rodriguez
Evan Y akubov
Jerry Ji

Joe Hodgson

Ford Goldasich
Tom Roed Karlsen
Valentin Peugnet
Dylan Ellis
Mason Lenhart
Ryan van der Klis
Tyler Anderson
Clay Merchent
Piercen Hunt

Ali Khan

Sergio Cavestany
Will Holan
Charlie Toman
Felix van Dijk
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Memphis
Memphis
Miami
Lipscomb
Valpo

Ball State
Valpo
Indiana
Cincinnati
[llinois

1. St.
Valpo
Loyola Chi
Indiana

N. Alabama
Indiana
Miami
Lipscomb
Indiana
[llinois

1. St.
Lipscomb
N. Alabama
1. St.
Loyola Chi
Cincinnati
Memphis
Loyola Chi
Indiana
[llinois
Ball State
Memphis
Lipscomb
Valpo

1. St.

71
69
75
72
71
74
77
73
76
70
76
71
71
72
77
77
72
72
77
72
79
75
74
73
72
74
77
79
74
77
77
74
77
79

69
12
70
71
75
74
70
75
68
73
70
73
74
12
70
74
77
75
74
79
12
71
76
75
80
70
12
74
79
74
74
75
76
77

78
77
73
76
74
73
74
73
77
78
75
78
77
78
75
71
74
76
172
172
73
78
74
77
73
81
76
73
73
76
76
78
76
73

218 +5
218 +5
218 +5
219 +6
220 +7
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
222 +9
222 +9
222 +9
222 +9
222 +9
223 +10
223 +10
223 +10
223 +10
224 +11
224 +11
224 +11
225 +12
225 +12
225 +12
225 +12
226 +13
226 +13
227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
229 +16
229 +16
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T47
T47
T47
T47
T51
T51
T 53
T 53
T 55
T 55
T57
T57
T57
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T64
T64
T 66
T 66
T 68
T 68
T70
T70
T72
T72
T74
T74
T76
T76
T76

79

80

81

Carter Goodwin
Griffin Hare
Josh Kirkham
Timmy Crawford
Dawson Garrett
Samuel Mortell
Eric Berggren
Sam Booth

Ryan Magee
Taylor Gardner
James Morgan
Mitchell Bowlin
Nico Lang
Daniel Tanaka
Joey Wiseman
Morgan Tournemire
Weston Guili
Jalen Hodges
Stephen Kocerha
Austin Aliff

Sam McWilliams
Eli Rohleder

| saac Rohleder
Carson Orr
Colten Girgis
Robbie Bender
Thomas Regan
Caleb Wassmer
Dallas Koth

Josh Y oder

Nick Williams
Roy Radke

John Stillman
Drew Giacchetto
Brady Kreiter
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N. Alabama
Ball State
Bradley
Loyola Chi
N. Alabama
Miami
Indiana
Valpo
Loyola Chi
I[UPUI
Memphis
Memphis
[llinois
Butler

Ball State
I[UPUI
Butler
Bradley
Butler
Lipscomb
I[UPUI
Evansville
Evansville
Ball State
I[UPUI
Indiana

N. Alabama
Evansville
Evansville
I[UPUI
Butler
Bradley
Bradley
Indiana
Bradley

77
74
78
73
77
79
76
80
78
84
76
78
84
76
78
77
75
80
82
79
81
85
83
82
79
80
77
81
82
80
81
81
82
82

73
78
81
79
79
73
71
73
78
73
77
76
72
77
80
77
78
72
83
80
81
78
80
79
80
86
76
80
88
83
85
82
79
81

80
78
71
79
75
80
85
81
78
78
82
81
80
83
78
82
84
85
74
80
81
80
81
83
86
79
93
85
77
84
81
85
88
88

230 +17
230 +17
230 +17
230 +17
231 +18
231 +18
232 +19
232 +19
234 +21
234 +21
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
236 +23
236 +23
236 +23
236 +23
237 +24
237 +24
239 +26
239 +26
243 +30
243 +30
244 +31
244 +31
245 +32
245 +32
246 +33
246 +33
247 +34
247 +34
247 +34
248 +35
249 +36
251 +38
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82 Carson Parker Evansville 86 253 +40
DNF Damon Dickey Butler - 83 77
DNF Scott Bitar Miami 81 - 78

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 300.07 296.73 303.87 300.22
Rounds Below Par: 1 3 0 4
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 14 12 15 41
Average Score: 76.07 7542 7731 76.27
Rounds Below Par: 9 11 4 24
Rounds Even Par: 6 6 4 16
Rounds Above Par: 68 66 76 210
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